Product Information Bulletin
TRU-AIM® IR™ MR16
Low Voltage Halogen Lamps
• All the technological advances of standard MR16’s
with significant reduction in energy consumption
• Bright, crisp light throughout lamp life
• A high efficacy directional lamp which combines
IR technology with a hard coated dichroic reflector

Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Ordering Guide
37 MR 16 / IR / SP 10 / C
Wattage Multifaceted Diameter Type Beam Spread Beam Angle Covered
37W/50W Reflector 16=16/8 Infrared NSP=Narrow Spot 10°
NFL= Narrow Flood 25°
FL=Flood 40°
Ordering and Specification Information
Item Ordering Avg. Rated CBCP Beam
Number Abbreviation Watts Volts Base Life (cd) Angle
58641 37MR16/IR/NSP10 37 12 GU5.3 4000 11,500 10
58634 37MR16/IR/NFL25 37 12 GU5.3 4000 3500 25
58564 37MR16/IR/NFL25/C 37 12 GU5.3 4000 3500 25
58633 37MR16/IR/FL40 37 12 GU5.3 4000 2050 40
54175 50MR16/IR/NSP10 50 12 GU5.3 4000 15,000 10
54174 50MR16/IR/NFL25 50 12 GU5.3 4000 5100 25
54173 50MR16/IR/FL40 50 12 GU5.3 4000 2500 40
Quartz IR Capsule
The ellipsoidal tungsten halogen capsule has